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SkillsUSA Maryland Chapters/Contacts (last update 4/26/23)

Allegany Allegany Co. CCTE 14211 McMullen Highway  

Cresaptown, MD 21502 (301) 729-6486 Terri Yost (office) terri.yost@acpsmd.org

Phillip Carter phillip.carter@acpsmd.org

Tom Krukowsky tom.krukowsky@acpsmd.org

Anne Arundel Center of Applied Tech North 800 Stevenson Road (410) 969-3100 Bryan Granger bgranger@aacps.org

Josie Wolfe jewolfe@aacps.org

Severn, MD 21144 (301) 909-8584 Kristen Fowler Knfowler@aacps.org

Center of Applied Tech South 211 Central Avenue, East  (410) 956-5900 Dawn Singer DBLAKESINGER@aacps.org

Adam Sheinhorn asheinhorn@aacps.org

Severna Park High School Michelle Dugans mdugans@aacps.org

Roxanne Angerer rangeter@aacps.org

South River High School Sabrina Dugans sdugans@aacps.org

Baltimore City Carver Vo-Tech High School 2201 Presstman Street  Clara Fowowe cfowowe@bcps.k12.md.us

Baltimore, MD 21216 (410) 396-0553

Anthony Jackson arjackson@bcps.k12.md.us

Edmondson-Westside High School 4501 Edmondson Avenue (410) 396-8094 Geza Hanniker gghanniker@bcps.k12.md.us

Baltimore, MD 21229 (443) 602-0170

404 808 7990 Terra williams tdwilliams01@bcps.k12.md.us

Mergenthaler Vo-Tech 3500 Hillen Road 410-396-6497 Jada Langston JLLangston@bcps.k12.md.us

Baltimore, MD 21218 (410) 396-6496 Angel Watts AAWatts@bcps.k12.md.us

Paul Laurence Dunbar High School (410) 446-7100 Christopher Fasone cfasone@bcps.k12.md.us

Maria Conway mconway@bcps.k12.md.us

Patterson High School 100 Kane Street TBD

Baltimore, MD 21224 (410) 396-8025
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Vivian T. Thomas Med Arts Academy100 North Calhoun Street 443-984-2831 Alikia Jackson AJackson01@bcps.k12.md.us

Trish Singleterry TNSingleterry@bcps.k12.md.us

Dalia Abarquez dtabarquez@bcps.k12.md.us

Principal Stephanie Farmer SDFarmer@bcps.k12.md.us

Baltimore Co Catonsville High School 443-809-1094 Ann Price-Davis aprice2@bcps.org

Eastern Technical High School 1100 Mace Avenue 443-809-0190 John Eagan jeagan@bcps.org

MD 21221 Azarang Edris aedris@bcps.org

Dulaney High School 255 E. Padonia Road (410) 887-7633 Drew Linder alinder@bcps.org

Timonium, MD 21093 Casey Lowe wlowe@bcps.org

Jamie Gaskin jgaskin@bcps.org

Kenwood High School James Roeder jroeder@bcps.org

Lansdowne High School Jason Mager jmager@bcps.org

Milford Mill Academy 3800 Washington Ave Shandria Proctor (AP) sproctor@bcps.org 

Baltimore, MD 21244 410-887-0660 Rochelle Harley rharley@bcps.org

Sherrod Smith ssmith53@bcps.org

Jason Smith jsmith37@bcps.org

Ronald Whittingham rwhittingham@bcps.org

Sollers Point Technical High School 325 Sollers Point Road

Baltimore, MD 21222 (410) 887-7075 Justin Rowlands jrowlands@bcps.org

Lindsey Plourde lplourde@bcps.org

Sparrows Point High School Kelly Ann Karwacki kkarwacki2@bcps.org

Western School of Tech & Envir. Science100 Kenwood Avenue Tara Marion tmarion@bcps.org

Baltimore, MD 21228 443-809-0849 Bethany Birago bbirago@bcps.org

Woodlawn High School Lakeya Maddox lmaddox@bcps.org

BCPS Central Office CTE Valerie Brennan vbrennan@bcps.org

MiVida Parham mparham@bcps.org

Robin Bowden rbowden@bcps.org 

Calvert Calvert Career and Technology Academy330 Dorsey Road 443-550-9942 Robin Wells wellsr@calvertnet.k12.md.us
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Prince Frederick, MD 20678 443-550-9961 Kim Clements clementsk@calvertnet.k12.md.us 

443-550-7168 Harry Garrison garrisonh@calvertnet.k12.md.us

Sarah Jones JonesSE@calvertnet.k12.md.us

Caroline Caroline Career & Technology Center10855 Central Avenue 410-749-0100 Christine Wright  wrightgadow.christine@ccpsstaff.org

Ridgley, MD 21660

Carroll Carroll County Career & Tech Center1229 Washington Road  Tim Norwood tanorwo@carrollk12.org

Westminster, MD 21157 (410) 751-3669 Mike Campanile mfcampa@carrollk12.org

Tony Hooper AMHOOPE@carrollk12.org

Brett Fonseca bjfonse@carrollk12.org

Cecil Cecil County School of Technology 21 Appleton Road  410-392-8879 Linda Alexander lalexander@ccps.org

Elkton, MD 21921 Nicole Parr  nmparr@ccps.org

James Comegys  jscomegys@ccps.org

Charles North Point High School For STI 2500 Davis Road 301-753-1759 Ron Scott, Jr. rscott@ccboe.com

Waldorf, MD 20603

Robert D. Stethem Educational Ctr. 7775 Marshall Corner Rd. (301) 932-1003 Sandy Rooney srooney@ccboe.com

Pomfret, MD 20675 Keke Proctor klproctor@ccboe.com

Dorchester Dorchester Career & Technology Center2465 Cambridge Beltway Charlene Zinnel zinnelc@dcpsmd.org

Cambridge, MD 21613 (410) 901-6950

Frederick Frederick County Career & Tech Center7922 Opossumtown Pike

Frederick, MD 21702 (240) 236-8515 Katheryn Herfurth katheryn.herfurth@fcps.org

Frederick Community College 7932 Opossumtown Pike 443-631-6011 Sandy Waller smccombewaller@frederick.edu

Garrett Northern Garrett High School Tim Sisler tim.sisler@garrettcountyschools.org

Jeff Beitzel jeffrey.beitzel@garrettcountyschools.org

Southern Garrett High School 345 Oakland Drive Loren Bowser loren.bowser@garrettcountyschools.org 

Oakland, MD 21550 (301) 334-9447 Tammy Tusing tammy.tusing@garrettcountyschools.org

Jeanne Donlick Jeanne.Donlick@hcps.org

Harford Harford Tech High School 200 Thomas Run Road 410- 638-3804 Brad Martin Brad.Martin@hcps.org
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John Bonomo john.bonomo@hcps.org

Kent Kent County High School 25301 Lamb's Meadow Rd. (410) 708-2638 Kevin Nelson knelson@kent.k12.md.us

Worton, MD 21678 Patricia Parramore patricia.parramore@qacps.org

Montgomery Thomas Edison High School of Tech 12501 Dalewood Drive 240-740-2000 Karen Wilson karen_v_wilson@mcpsmd.org

Silver Spring, MD 20906 Heather Carias Heather_B_Carias@mcpsmd.org

Seneca Valley High School 19401 Crystal Rock Drive 412-401-8539 Matthew Weisberg matthew.weisberg@mcpsmd.net

Germantown, MD 20910

Prince George'sBladensburg High School 4200 57th Street Shanay Dudley Shanay.Brown@pgcps.org

Bladensburg, MD 20710 301-877-6700

 Crossland High School 6901 Temple Hills Road De'Sha Manago desha.manago@pgcps.org

Temple Hills, MD 20748 (301) 449-4800 Demetrius Chew demetrius.chew@pgcps.org

Laurel High School 8000 Cherry Lane 301-497-2050 Gina Simpson gina.simpson@pgcps.org

Laurel, MD 20707 410-533-5516 Ryan Asmussen ryan.asmussen@pgcps.org

Oxon Hill High School 6701 Leyte Drive 202-489-9698 Krystal Ferguson krystal.ferguson@pgcps.org

Oxon Hill, MD 20745

Parkdale High School 6001 Good Luck Road 301-513-5700 Francisco Gomez francisco.gomez@pgcps.org

Riverdale, MD 20737 ext. 85135

Suitland High School Center for 5200 Silver Hill Road 301-817-0500 (tbd)

the Visual and Performing Arts Forestville, MD 20747

Topcurl Beauty Academy Shanay Dudley sdudley@topcurl.com

Queen Anne's Queen Annes County High School 125 Ruthsburg Road 410-758-2403 x-252Adam Tolley adam.tolley@qacps.org

Centreville, MD 21617 (CTE Director)

Kent Island High School 900 Love Point Road 410-643-7172 Josh Dishong joshua.dishong@qacps.org
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Stevensville, MD 21666 Patricia Parramore patricia.parramore@qacps.org

St. Mary's Dr. James A Forrest Career & Tech Ctr24005 Point Lookout Road

Leonardtown, MD 20650 (301) 475-0242 Mary Thompson mkthompson@smcps.org

Mike Stevens mwstevens@smcps.org

Somerset Crisfield High School and Academy Alana Snead steampunker243@gmail.com

Somerset County Technical HS 7982 Crisfield Highway Jeremy Holland jgholland@somerset.k12.md.us

Westover, MD 21871 (410) 651-2285

Talbot Easton High School 723 Mecklenburg Avenue

Easton, MD 21601

Washington Boyd J. Michael, III Technical High School50 West Oak Ridge Drive (301) 766-8055 Chad Secrest secrecha@wcps.k12.md.us

Hagerstown, MD 21740 301-766-8061 Nicole Potter pottenic@wcps.k12.md.us

North Hagerstown High School Chris Downs downschr@wcps.k12.md.us

Kim O'Kane okanekim@wcps.k12.md.us

Marsha Seacrest secremar@wcps.k12.md.us

Smithsburg High School Kristen Kelly kellykri@wcps.k12.md.us

South Hagerstown High School Lauren Sinay SinayLau@wcps.k12.md.us

Wicomico Parkside High School CTE 1015 Beaglin Park Drive

Salisbury, MD 21804 (410) 677-5144 Alison Cornish acornish@wcboe.org

Worcester Worcester Technical High School 6290 Worcester Highway Rick Stephens rlstephens@worcesterk12.org

Newark, MD 21841 (410) 632-5050

Pocomoke Middle School Matthew Fogle msfogle@worcesterk12.org
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